Datasheet
LTEV07
IP67 Latched Side Opening Camera
Housing
Die-cast aluminum construction, internal usable size (W × H × L): 120 mm
× 90 mm × 330 mm
Features
IP67, NEMA-6 enclosure rating
IK10 impact resistance
Designed for indoor and outdoor applications
Included sunshield
Input power: 12 V DC or PoE (upgradable)
Built-in wiper, heater and blower (optional)
Built-in IR illuminator with distance up to 160 m (524.9 ft) (optional)
Adjustable sliding camera tray
Cable entry glands and mounting holes on bottom of housing
Die-cast aluminum construction
Available Models
Model Illumination Wiper Heater Blower Input
Power
LTEV07-3-1   + + 12 V DC
LTEV07-3-5   + + PoE
LTEV07W-3-1  + + + 12 V DC
LTEV07W-3-5  + + + PoE
LTEV07-R50-3-5 IR, 50 m, 90°  + + PoE
LTEV07-R80-3-5 IR, 80 m, 60°  + + PoE
LTEV07-R90-3-5 IR, 90 m, 45°  + + PoE
LTEV07-R120-3-5 IR, 120 m, 30°  + + PoE
LTEV07-R160-3-5 IR, 160 m, 15°  + + PoE
LTEV07W-R100-3-2 IR, 100 m, 30° + + + 24 V AC
LTEV07W-R140-3-2 IR, 140 m, 15° + + + 24 V AC
Tech Specs
Model LTEV07
Type Indoor/Outdoor, side opening
Protection Rating IP67, NEMA-6 enclosure rating